15 35 50 15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
6 14 20 6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 MSC25UMLT101 AAJAD 10 12 F 11 14 C 22 15 F 24 14 F 10 2 F 11 2 F 28 10 A 26 11 A 26 9 A 24 10 B+
RE-24UENG03, RE-24UEVS01
RE-24UPSY01, RE-24UMLT05
RE-24UMLT01
2 MSC25UMLT102 AYAAN KHAN 9 2 F 9 1 F 23 3 F 23 0 F 12 2 F 10 0 F 26 11 A 27 10 A 27 11 A 27 10 A
RE-24UENG03, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UEVS01, RE-24UPSY01
RE-24UMLT05, RE-24UMLT01
3 MSC25UMLT103 JAHID 12 2 F 10 7 F 24 17 F 24 15 F 9 17 C 12 3 F 25 12 A 26 12 A 26 9 A 25 11 A
RE-24UENG03, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UEVS01, RE-24UPSY01
RE-24UMLT01
4 MSC25UMLT104 JANAK 11 5 F 12 7 F 24 3 F 21 0 F 11 8 F 11 2 F 28 9 A 26 11 A 25 11 A 26 10 A
RE-24UENG03, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UEVS01, RE-24UPSY01
RE-24UMLT05, RE-24UMLT01
5 MSC25UMLT105 JIHAN 10 1 F 11 10 F 23 20 F 23 UMC UMC 10 8 F 10 6 F 27 11 A 27 10 A 27 9 A 26 11 A UMC
6 MSC25UMLT106 LUCKY 11 0 F 9 1 F 23 7 F 22 5 F 12 6 F 10 3 F 26 11 A 26 10 A 26 10 A 25 12 A
RE-24UENG03, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UEVS01, RE-24UPSY01
RE-24UMLT05, RE-24UMLT01
7 MSC25UMLT107 MOHD RIZWAN 12 4 F 11 0 F 21 6 F 21 5 F 11 3 F 9 3 F 28 10 A 28 9 A 28 8 A 26 10 A
RE-24UENG03, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UEVS01, RE-24UPSY01
RE-24UMLT05, RE-24UMLT01
8 MSC25UMLT108 RINKI 11 10 F 10 1 F 24 13 F 23 16 F 9 5 F 12 4 F 26 10 A 27 12 A 25 10 A 27 12 A
RE-24UENG03, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UEVS01, RE-24UPSY01
RE-24UMLT05, RE-24UMLT01
9 MSC25UMLT109 ROHIT VASHISTH 9 9 F 12 AB F 22 AB F 24 AB F 10 AB F 11 AB F 27 12 A 28 11 A 27 10 A 28 9 A